May 02 2024 (20:47) India Rail Info

Darbhanga - Pune Special Fare Holi Special/01430X - Exp - CR
KNW/Khandwa Junction to BSL/Bhusaval Junction
1h 40m - 124 km - 12 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DBG |Darbhanga Junction 22:00 0 | 0 45 |49 |ECR
2 SPJ Samastipur Junction 22:50 23:15 25m 1 37 63 (47 |ECR
3 |MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 2 |89 |40 |57 |ECR
4 |HJP Hajipur Junction 01:30 01:35 5m |0 (2 143 [15 |55 |ECR
5 PPTA |Patliputra Junction 03:00 03:05 5m |0 |2 164 |67 |53 |ECR
6 DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 06:10 06:25 15m (0 |2 371 |11 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
7 |ACOI |Allahabad Chheoki 09:05 09:07 2m (0 |2 [400 (11 NCR
Junction
8 MKP  |Manikpur Junction 10:40 10:42 2m |0 (2 |416 |39 |243 [NCR
9 |[STA |Satnajunction 12:42 12:52 10m |0 |2 |494 |55 |315 |WCR
10 |KTE Katni Junction 14:40 14:45 5m |0 (2 [592 |73 381 |WCR
11 |(JBP Jabalpur 16:00 16:10 10m [0 (2 [683 |64 |411 |WCR
12 |ET Itarsi Junction 20:00 20:05 5m 2 928 |67 |329 |[WCR
13 |BSL |[Bhusaval Junction 00:30 00:35 5m |0 |3 1234 |58 |205 [CR
14 |MMR |Manmad Junction 03:45 03:47 2m |0 |3 1419 (86 |558 |CR
15 |NK Nashik Road 04:38 04:40 2m (0 |3 1492 (61 |551 [CR
16 |IGP Igatpuri 05:30 05:35 5m |0 (3 1542 {52 |599 [CR
17 |KYN  |Kalyan Junction 07:10 07:12 2m |0 |3 1624 133 |9 CR
18 |PNVL |Panvel Junction 08:15 08:20 5m 3 1658 (38 (12 |CR
19 (KT Karjat Junction 09:05 09:10 5m |0 |3 1686 (25 |52 |CR
20 |LNL Lonavla 10:18 10:20 2m |0 |3 1714 |27 |623 [CR
21 |PUNE |Punejunction 12:40 0 |3 1778 |- 560 |CR

May 02 2024 (20:47) https://indiarailinfo.com




